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Rank

1

2
3
4
5

Team

Who's Ur Daddy?
Whatever, We're Here
Money Ball

Ball Speed

10 B2P

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

Money Ball (4), BALL SPEED (2)
WHO'S UR DADDY? (5), 10 B2p (1)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Carl Moore (Who's Ur Daddy?) 50-23 vs 10 B2P
Dan Temple (Who's Ur Daddy?) 50-23 vs 10 B2P
John Jones (Who's Ur Daddy?) 50-24 vs 10 B2P
Dave Anderson (Who's Ur Daddy?) 46-24 vs 10 B2P
Trevor Litsey (Money Ball) 47-30 vs Ball Speed
Tim Chester (Ball Speed) 41-30 vs Money Ball

Rounds

Won
48.0
34.0
29.0
28.0

5.0

Rounds Points

Lost

6.0
20.0
31.0
32.0
55.0

For
1999
1714
1827
1835
1281

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Points
Against

1218
1581
1903
1736
2218

Games
Won

171
125
123
122
59

Dave Anderson (Who's Ur Daddy?)

LAST WEEK'S EROs
Dave Anderson (Who's Ur Daddy?)
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Games
Lost

54
100
127
128
191



