2021 Summer Tuesday - 2021 Summer • 08/24/2021 Recap • www.erostats.com

Rank	Team	Rounds Won	Rounds Lost	Points For	Points Against	Games Won	Games Lost
1	Who's Ur Daddy?	48.0	6.0	1999	1218	171	54
2	Whatever, We're Here	34.0	20.0	1714	1581	125	100
3	Money Ball	29.0	31.0	1827	1903	123	127
4	Ball Speed	28.0	32.0	1835	1736	122	128
5	10 B2P	5.0	55.0	1281	2218	59	191

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

Money Ball (4), **BALL SPEED** (2) **WHO'S UR DADDY?** (5), 10 B2p (1)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Carl Moore (Who's Ur Daddy?) **50-23** vs 10 B2P Dan Temple (Who's Ur Daddy?) **50-23** vs 10 B2P John Jones (Who's Ur Daddy?) **50-24** vs 10 B2P Dave Anderson (Who's Ur Daddy?) **46-24** vs 10 B2P Trevor Litsey (Money Ball) **47-30** vs Ball Speed Tim Chester (Ball Speed) **41-30** vs Money Ball

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Dave Anderson (Who's Ur Daddy?)

LAST WEEK'S EROS

Dave Anderson (Who's Ur Daddy?)

Copyright (c) 2024 :: EROstats LLC :: www.erostats.com